High Performance Monochrome CCD Camera4910 Series
On-chip-microlens Interline
Transfer Imager virtually eliminates
overload streaking, improves
dynamic range
High sensitivity permits operation
over a broad range of light levels
Convenient, precision adjustments

SPECTRAL RESPONSE
4910 Series High Performance Monochrome CCD Camera
ORDERING INFORMATION
491X X X X X / XXXX
Power Options
2 - 12V AC or DC
3 - 230V AC, 50 Hz, with AC wall
adapter (CCIR Models)
4 - 24V AC or DC
5 - 115V AC, 60 Hz, with AC wall
adapter (RS-170 Models)
Sync Options
2 - Genlock* (revert to crystal) RS-170
3 - Genlock* (revert to variable phase
line lock) RS-170)
4 - Asynchronous Reset RS-170
5 - Genlock* (revert to crystal) CCIR
6 - Genlock* (revert to variable phase
line lock) CCIR
7 - Asynchronous Reset CCIR
Optical Filters
0 - None
1 - IR Filter (non-removable)
Options
0 - None (Standard TV Rate)
1 - Frame Mode
3 - Electronic Iris*
* Electronic Iris option is designed for use with manual
iris lenses only. With this option, the camrea operates
in the field integration mode.
Use of the electronic iris defeats electronic shutter positions.
Module Options
0 - None
Lens Options
Manual Iris, CS Mount
A003 - 3.7mm, f/1.6, 1/2"
A006 - 6mm, f/1.4, 1/2"
A013 - 12mm, f/1.4, 1/2"
Manual Iris, C Mount
*AL04 - 4.5mm, f/2.0, 2/3"
*AL08 - 8mm, f/1.4, 2/3"
AL16 - 16mm, f/1.4, 2/3"
AL25 - 25mm, f/1.4, 1"
AL50 - 50mm, f/1.4, 1"
AL75 - 75mm, f/1.8, 1"
* Wide Angle
Auto Iris, CS Mount
EH04 - 3.7mm, f/1.6, 1/2"
EH06 - 6mm, f/1.4, 1/2"
EH13 - 12mm, f/1.4, 1/2"
Auto Iris, C Mount
ES04 - 4.2mm, f/1.8, 1/2"
ES05 - 4.8mm, f/1.8, 2/3"
ES08 - 8mm, f/1.4, 2/3"
ES12 - 12.5mm, f/1.4, 2/3"
ES16 - 16mm, f/1.4, 2/3"
ES25 - 25mm, f/1.4, 1"
ES35 - 35mm, f/1.4, 2/3"
ES50 - 50mm, f/1.4, 1"
ES75 - 75mm, f/1.8, 1"
Please consult factory for other lens selections.
Cohu, Inc., Electronics Division
P.O. Box 85623
San Diego, CA 92186-5623
Phone: (858) 277-6700
FAX: (858) 277-0221
info@cohu.com 1100 05-03